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The restaurant from Anderson offers 214 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.1. Located in the heart of Anderson, Doolittle offers a blend of atmosphere and flavors that captivates diners.
Guests rave about the thoughtfully prepared dishes, from the flavorful shrimp po'boy to the comforting
shepherd's pie. While the service generally garners praise for its attentiveness, some experiences highlight
occasional hiccups, like mix-ups in orders or delays. The ambiance balances lively music with dining comfort,
though some find the noise level a challenge. Overall, Doolittle stands out for its friendly staff and diverse menu,
making it a memorable dining destination worth revisiting.
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Doolittle's Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

VINO ROSE

Pizza
PACIFICO

Mains

KILLER GRILLED CHEESE

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Burger
BBQ PORK

Salad

TACO SALAD

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$8.0

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE $11.0

Steaks

GRILLED SIRLOIN* $16.0

From The Grill

SMOTHERED BEEF MEDALLIONS $17.0

Wein

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Kids

KIDS BURGER $5.0

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT $10.0

Champagne

J ROGET

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $12.0
Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

Sides

CAROLINA SLAW $3.0

Breakfast Specials

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $9.0



Doolittle's Menu

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

Red Wines

DARK HORSE CABERNET

White Wines

DARK HORSE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Bottled Beer

COORS BANQUET

Domestic

BUCKLER N/A

Thursday

ROASTED TURKEY AND GRAVY

Fresh 1/2 Lb. Burgers

CHEDDAR BURGER*

Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP

Bottle Beers
NOT YOUR FATHER'S ROOT BEER

Draft Beers
NEWCASTLE

After Dinner Drinks

J LOHR RIESLING

Eggs Benedict

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT

Bottled Beers

RED STRIPE

Treats

HOUSE-BAKED COOKIE

$12.0

$1.5

White Wine By The Glass

SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO

Drafts On Tap

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA

Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE

Specialty Chicken

BBQ CHICKEN STACK

By The Bottle

RODNEY STRONG PINOT NOIR

The Sea

FRESH CATCH*

Burgers & Birds

BUFFALO SURF AND TURF
BURGER

Vegetable And Tofu

GARLIC ASPARAGUS

$9.0

$16.0

$14.0

$3.0



Doolittle's Menu

Dips

CHEESE DIP

Tomato Based Sauce

TOMATO BASIL $5.0
Breakfast Delights

FRESH CUT FRUIT $3.0
Pints

DEVIL'S BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER

Special Salad

1/2 CHICKEN SALAD

Lights

MILLER LITE

Soup | Salad | Sides

BROCCOLI SLAW $3.0

Reuben

REUBEN $11.0

Firebirds Specialties
PECAN ENCRUSTED TROUT $16.0

Original Burgers
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $11.0

1/2 Classics

1/2 B.L.T.

Tea-Ville

FRESH BREWED TEA $2.0

Bubbles!

MENAGE A TROIS MOSCATO

And Then Some

PORK MAC STACK $10.0

Assortment

HAND-CUT FRIES $3.0

Beverages - Sodas

SARATOGA WATER $2.0

First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS  $10.0

Rosé And White Wines

DARK HORSE CHARDONNAY

Drinks List (Red Wine)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

From The Josper

Charcoal Oven
RIB-EYE $22.0

Beverages - Pepsi
Fountain

CHERRY PEPSI
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Big Boy Beer

PBR

Wood Fired Grills

CENTER CUT SIRLOIN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
GINGER ALE

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Extras

ANY SIDE
CHEDDAR GRITS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

PARMESAN ENCRUSTED
CHICKEN

SHRIMP AND GRITS

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
CORONA LIGHT

Bubbles

CARLETTO PROSECCO

$16.0

$3.0

$10.0
$12.0

$16.0

$17.0

ARTE LATINO CAVA BRUT

Reds

DARK HORSE PINOT NOIR
DREAMING TREE CRUSH

Sea

GRILLED SALMON $15.0
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS $28.0
Pick 2 Combo

1/2 MAIN STREET CLUB
1/2 PIMENTO CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH

Greener Pastures

ALL KALE! CAESAR $6.0

BLACK AND BLEU STEAK AND
POTATO SALAD*

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA
GUINNESS

$14.0

Restaurant Category
FRENCH
DESSERT

Uncategorized

THOMAS CREEK TRIFECTA
MONTEVINA WHITE ZINFANDEL
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Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $9.0
FISH TACOS $10.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Wine

CARLETTO PINOT GRIGIO
DARK HORSE MERLOT
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.0
SHE CRAB $6.0
TOMATO BASIL SOUP

BROCCOLI CHEESE $3.0
Seafood

ATLANTIC SALMON $15.0
CRAB CAKES

CALAMARI

CRAB SHRIMP ALFREDO $20.0
Draft Beer

YUENGLING, POTSVILLE, PA (4.4%
ABV)

SMITHWICKS, IRELAND, (4.5% ABV) $4.0
MATILDA, CHICAGO, IL (7.3% ABV) $7.0
TODAY'S CRAFT SELECTIONS

$3.0

Dessert

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
SEASONAL DESSERT
DECADENT COOKIE SUNDAE
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
TIRAMISU

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
\ BUFFALO CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN

Craft

RJ ROCKERS BELL RINGER
MAMAS YELLA PILSNER
TERRAPIN RECREATION
OSCAR BLUES PINNER

TELL TALE HEART LAGER
DARK USHER DARK KOLSCH

Salads

——

el

SEARED AHI TUNA
HARVEST SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

SALMON SALAD

hal

$7.0
$7.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0

$10.0

$13.0
$6.0
$6.0
$12.0
$4.0
$9.0
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Entrées

BBQ NACHOS

CRAB PIMENTO CHEESE DIP
WILD BLUE MUSSELS

CRAB CAKE

BUFFALO THIGHS
CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKES
THE SAMPLER

Beer

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
ROGUE DEAD GUY
STONE DELICIOUS IPA
STELLA ARTOIS

BLUE MOON

COORS LIGHT

Sandwiches

CRAB CAKE MELT
TWISTED TOM
CHEESESTEAK
SHRIMP PO' BOY

CAROLINA CUBAN

MAIN STREET CLUB
CAROLINA BURGER*
GRILLED CHEESE

White Wine Selection

$10.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$15.0
$10.0

$13.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$9.0
$11.0

DOMAINE ST. GEORGE CHARDONNAY

HIDDEN CRUSH CHARDONNAY

RANGA RANGA SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHATEAU ST. MICHELE SAUVIGNON

BLANC
TAVERNELLO WHITE BLEND
MADONNA RIESLING
ROBERTSON GEWURZTRAMINER
CONUNDRUM WHITE

MARTIN CODAX ALBARINIO
COPPOLA SOFIA ROSE

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI
SEAFOOD
BEANS

SHRIMP
SCALLOPS
VEGETABLES
PARMESAN

CHEESE
POTATOES
ONION

Side Dishes

- MAC CHEESE

GRITS

FRIED GREEN BEANS
GARLIC MASH

SEASONAL VEGETABLES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

GREEN BEAN SAUTE

SWEET CORN SAUTE

BRAISED RED CABBAGE
PARMESAN JASMINE RICE
FRENCH FRIES

$3.0

$3.0

$10.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
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Red Wine Selection These Types Of Dishes
DOMAINE ST. GEORGE CABERNET Are Being Served
PLUNGERHEAD CABERNET SOUP
STRAP HANGER CABERNET MEATLOAF
TAVERNELLO RED BLEND CHICKEN
PINOT PATCH PINOT NOIR PASTA
DARK HORSE PETIT SYRAH APPETIZER
CORTE MAJOLI VALPOLICELLA MUSSELS
HOOK AND LADDER STATION 10 PANINI
3 BALL ZINFANDEL BURGER
PUNTO FINAL BALBEC SALAD
PLUNGERHEAD ZINFANDEL MEAT

TOSTADAS

DESSERTS
Doolittle’s
North Main Street, Anderson, Opening Hours:

29621, United States Of America Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
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