





https://menuweb.menu
North Main Street, Anderson, 29621, United States Of America
+18642223893 - https://www.doolittlesrestaurant.com/









The restaurant from Anderson offers **214** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.1. Located in the heart of Anderson, Doolittle offers a blend of atmosphere and flavors that captivates diners. Guests rave about the thoughtfully prepared dishes, from the flavorful shrimp po'boy to the comforting shepherd's pie. While the service generally garners praise for its attentiveness, some experiences highlight occasional hiccups, like mix-ups in orders or delays. The ambiance balances lively music with dining comfort, though some find the noise level a challenge. Overall, Doolittle stands out for its friendly staff and diverse menu, making it a memorable dining destination worth revisiting.

Fish

13		
	Sh	1
W/K	Y	1

	Specialties	
	SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$11.0
	Steaks	
	GRILLED SIRLOIN*	\$16.0
	From The Grill	
\$9.0	SMOTHERED BEEF MEDALLIONS	\$17.0
	Wein	
	VEUVE CLICQUOT	
	Kids	
\$10.0	KIDS BURGER	\$5.0
	American Food	
	EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.0
	Champagne	
\$11.0	J ROGET	
	Seafood Dishes	
\$8.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
	Hearty Meals	
	CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	
	Sides	
	CAROLINA SLAW	\$3.0
	\$10.0 \$11.0	SHEPHERD'S PIE Steaks GRILLED SIRLOIN* From The Grill \$9.0 SMOTHERED BEEF MEDALLIONS Wein VEUVE CLICQUOT Kids \$10.0 KIDS BURGER American Food EGGS BENEDICT Champagne \$11.0 J ROGET Seafood Dishes \$8.0 FRIED CALAMARI Hearty Meals CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN Sides

SEA BASS STUFFED FRENCH TOAST \$9.0

Breakfast Specials

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

Red Wines

DARK HORSE CABERNET

White Wines

DARK HORSE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Bottled Beer

COORS BANQUET

Domestic

BUCKLER N/A

Thursday

ROASTED TURKEY AND GRAVY

Fresh 1/2 Lb. Burgers

CHEDDAR BURGER* \$10.5

Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP \$12.0

Bottle Beers

NOT YOUR FATHER'S ROOT BEER

Draft Beers

NEWCASTLE

After Dinner Drinks

J LOHR RIESLING

Eggs Benedict

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT \$12.0

Bottled Beers

RED STRIPE

Treats

HOUSE-BAKED COOKIE

\$1.5

\$9.0

White Wine By The Glass

SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO

Drafts On Tap

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA

Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE

Specialty Chicken

BBQ CHICKEN STACK \$16.0

By The Bottle

RODNEY STRONG PINOT NOIR

The Sea

FRESH CATCH*

Burgers & Birds

BUFFALO SURF AND TURF BURGER

\$14.0

Vegetable And Tofu

GARLIC ASPARAGUS

\$3.0

	36	1-1-
PIL II	Y	1
	Ť,	

•	
	\mathbf{n}
	1 1 6 -
	uo
-	_

CHEESE DIP

Tea-Ville

FRESH BREWED TEA

\$2.0

Tomato Based Sauce

TOMATO BASIL

\$5.0

Bubbles!

MENAGE A TROIS MOSCATO

Breakfast Delights

FRESH CUT FRUIT

\$3.0

And Then Some

PORK MAC STACK \$10.0

Pints

DEVIL'S BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER

Assortment

HAND-CUT FRIES \$3.0

Special Salad

1/2 CHICKEN SALAD

Beverages - Sodas

SARATOGA WATER \$2.0

Lights

MILLER LITE

First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS \$10.0

Soup | Salad | Sides

BROCCOLI SLAW

\$3.0

Rosé And White Wines

DARK HORSE CHARDONNAY

Reuben

REUBEN \$11.0

Drinks List (Red Wine)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

Firebirds Specialties

PECAN ENCRUSTED TROUT \$16.0

From The Josper Charcoal Oven

RIB-EYE \$22.0

Original Burgers

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER \$11.0

Beverages - Pepsi Fountain

CHERRY PEPSI

1/2 Classics

1/2 B.L.T.



Big Boy Beer

PBR

Wood Fired Grills

CENTER CUT SIRLOIN \$16.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

GINGER ALE

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Extras

ANY SIDE

CHEDDAR GRITS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

PARMESAN ENCRUSTED
CHICKEN

SHRIMP AND GRITS

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

CORONA LIGHT

Bubbles

CARLETTO PROSECCO

ARTE LATINO CAVA BRUT

Reds

DARK HORSE PINOT NOIR

DREAMING TREE CRUSH

Sea

GRILLED SALMON

\$15.0

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

\$28.0

Pick 2 Combo

1/2 MAIN STREET CLUB

1/2 PIMENTO CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH

Greener Pastures

ALL KALE! CAESAR

\$6.0

BLACK AND BLEU STEAK AND

POTATO SALAD*

\$14.0

ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE

CORONA

\$3.0

\$10.0

\$12.0

\$16.0

\$17.0

GUINNESS

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

DESSERT

Uncategorized

THOMAS CREEK TRIFECTA

MONTEVINA WHITE ZINFANDEL

la de

\$10.0

PEPSI
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$9.0 FISH TACOS \$10.0

Wine

CARLETTO PINOT GRIGIO

DARK HORSE MERLOT

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

SHE CRAB \$6.0

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

BROCCOLI CHEESE \$3.0

Seafood

ATLANTIC SALMON \$15.0
CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI
CRAB SHRIMP ALFREDO \$20.0

Draft Beer

YUENGLING, POTSVILLE, PA (4.4% ABV) \$3.0

SMITHWICKS, IRELAND, (4.5% ABV) \$4.0

MATILDA, CHICAGO, IL (7.3% ABV) \$7.0

TODAY'S CRAFT SELECTIONS

Dessert

VANILLA BEAN CRÉME BRÛLÉE \$7.0

SEASONAL DESSERT \$7.0

DECADENT COOKIE SUNDAE \$5.0

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE \$5.0

TIRAMISU \$6.0

Chicken



BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
BUFFALO CHICKEN

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Craft

\$5.0

RJ ROCKERS BELL RINGER
MAMAS YELLA PILSNER
TERRAPIN RECREATION
OSCAR BLUES PINNER
TELL TALE HEART LAGER
DARK USHER DARK KÖLSCH

Salads

	SEARED AHI TUNA	\$13.0
CPAN.	HARVEST SALAD	\$6.0
1	HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$12.0
GARDEN SALAD		\$4.0
CHICKEN SALAD		\$9.0
SALMON SALAD		



\$3.0

F	n	tr	é	e	2
		C.	$\mathbf{\circ}$	V	J

BBQ NACHOS	\$10.0
CRAB PIMENTO CHEESE DIP	\$12.0
WILD BLUE MUSSELS	\$12.0
CRAB CAKE	\$12.0
BUFFALO THIGHS	\$10.0
CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKES	\$15.0
THE SAMPLER	\$10.0

CHATEAU ST. MICHELE SAUVIGNON BLANC

TAVERNELLO WHITE BLEND

MADONNA RIESLING

ROBERTSON GEWÜRZTRAMINER

CONUNDRUM WHITE

MARTIN CODAX ALBARINIO

COPPOLA SOFIA ROSÉ

Beer

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA

ROGUE DEAD GUY

STONE DELICIOUS IPA

STELLA ARTOIS

BLUE MOON

COORS LIGHT

Ingredients Used



BROCCOLI SEAFOOD BEANS

SHRIMP

SCALLOPS

VEGETABLES

PARMESAN

CHEESE

POTATOES

ONION

Sandwiches



Side Dishes



MAC CHEESE \$3.0
GRITS
FRIED GREEN BEANS \$10.0

GARLIC MASH \$3.0 SEASONAL VEGETABLES \$3.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES \$3.0 GREEN BEAN SAUTÉ \$3.0

SWEET CORN SAUTÉ \$3.0

BRAISED RED CABBAGE \$3.0
PARMESAN JASMINE RICE \$3.0

FRENCH FRIES

White Wine Selection

DOMAINE ST. GEORGE CHARDONNAY
HIDDEN CRUSH CHARDONNAY
RANGA RANGA SAUVIGNON BLANC



Red Wine Selection

DOMAINE ST. GEORGE CABERNET

PLUNGERHEAD CABERNET

STRAP HANGER CABERNET

TAVERNELLO RED BLEND

PINOT PATCH PINOT NOIR

DARK HORSE PETIT SYRAH

CORTE MAJOLI VALPOLICELLA

HOOK AND LADDER STATION 10

3 BALL ZINFANDEL

PUNTO FINAL BALBEC

PLUNGERHEAD ZINFANDEL

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SOUP
MEATLOAF
CHICKEN

PASTA

APPETIZER

MUSSELS

PANINI

BURGER

SALAD

MEAT

TOSTADAS

DESSERTS

Doolittle's

North Main Street, Anderson, 29621, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 SINTENANT PROPERTY OF THE COLORS OF THE COLO

Made with menuweb.menu